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11 hours of Pre-Work On-Demand Content:
June 1-September 2

Engaging Live-Stream Content:
June 30 -July 2nd

On-Demand Access post
until September 2nd
AMERICAN ACADEMY OF OTOLARYNGIC ALLERGY (AAOA)



BASIC COURSE
SCHEDULE AT-A-GLANCE

Pre-Work
On-Demand
Jun1-Sep?2

Live-Stream
Jun 30

Pre-Work On-Demand Sessions

Overview of Allergies & Head & Neck Disease
Immunology of Allergy

Epidemiclogy of Allergy

Genetics of Allergy

Clinical Manifestations of Allergic Disease

Unified Airway

Allergen Characteristics & Standardization

Allergen Classes

Cross-Reactivity Selection

Preparation of Testing & Treatment Board

Skin Tesling Techniques 1: Prick & Single Intradermal Test
Skin Testing Techniques 2: IDT

Skin Testing Techniques 3: MQT

In Vitro Specific IgE Testing

Coding for Allergy Testing - What You Need to Know
Avoidance & Environmental Control

Immunology & Principles of Immunotherapy
Pharmacotherapy Part |

Pharmacotherapy Part Il

Sublingual Immunotherapy for Inhalants Part |: Background & Efficacy
Sublingual Immunotherapy for Inhalants Part |I: Tablels & Economics

Allergy Emergencies

Asthma Diagnosis: The Very Basics

Intreduction to Food Allergy

Coding for Allergy Treatment - What You Need to Know

Joshua M Levy, MD
Jennifer Villwock, MD
Christopher D. Brook, MD
Jennifer Villwock, MD
John A. Fornadley, MD
Michael Platt, MD
Joshua M. Levy, MD
Sarah K. Wise, MD
Christopher D. Brook, MD
Cecelia Damask, DO
Cecelia Damask, DO
Sarah K. Wise, MD
John A. Fornadley, MD
Michael Parker, MD
Jami Lucas

Farrah N. Siddiqui, MD
Michael Parker, MD
Sarah K. Wise, MD
Michael Platt, MD
Sarah K. Wise, MD
Joshua M. Levy, MD
Farrah N. Siddigui, MD
Cecelia Damask, DO
Jennifer Villwock, MD
Jami Lucas

Live Sessions - Thursday, June 30

2:00PM 2:10PM Introduction to Basic Course

2:10PM 2:35PM Overview and Clinical
Manifestations of Allergy

2:35PM 3:00PM Allergy in Head & Neck Panel

3:00FM 3:20PM Allergy Epidemiology & Immunology

3:20PM 3:50PM Break with Exhibitors

3:50PM 4:10PM Trivia Slam: Immunology Edition

4:10PM 4:40PM Adding Allergy to Your Practice
Panel

4:40PM 5:40PM Reception with Exhibitors

Christopher D. Brook, MD, Farrah N. Siddiqui, MD
Ayesha N. Khalid, MD
Mohamad R. Chaaban, MD, Elizabeth Mahoney Davis,

MD, Ayesha N. Khalid, MD, Lauren T. Roland, MD, Kevin
F. Wilson, MD (Moderator)

Lauren T. Roland, MD

Christopher D. Brook, MD, Farrah N. Siddiqui, MD

Christopher D. Brook, MD, Mohamad R. Chaaban, MD
(Moderator), Ayesha N. Khalid, MD, Farrah N. Siddiqui,
MD, Kevin F. Wilson, MD




BASIC COURSE
SCHEDULE AT-A-GLANCE

7:30AM
B:00AM

8:30AM

2:.00AM
2:30AM
10:00AM
10:20AM

Live-Stream
Jul1l

10:40AM

11:10AM
11:30AM
12:15PM
1:15PM

1:45FPM

2:15PM

2:35PM

3:05PM

3:30PM

3:50PM

4:05PM
4:35PM

7:30AM
B:00AM

8:30AM

S:00AM
9:30AM

10:30AM

Live-Stream
Jul 2

10:50AM

11:20AM
11:40AM

12:00PM

12:30PM
1:30PM

200PM

230PM

8:30AM
9:00AM
9:30AM
10:00AM
10: 20AM
10:40AM
11:10AM
11:30AM
12:15PM

1:15PM
1:45FM

Z2:15FM

2:35PM

3:05PM

3:30PM

3:50PM

4:05PM

4:25FM
5:25PM

8:00AM
8:30AM

9:00AM

9:30AMm
10:30AM

10:50AM

11:20AM

11:40AM
1200PM

12:30PM

1:30PM
2:00PM

2:30PM

3:.00PM

Live Sessions — Friday, July 1

Coffee in Exhibit Hall

Allergy Testing I:

Testing Board, Controls, SPT
Allergy Testing Il:
Intradermal Dilutional Testing
Breakfast with Exhibitors
Allergy Testing Il1: MQT
Specific IgE Testing

Escape Room:

Allergy Testing Portion

The Great Allergy Panel Bake Off:
What/How Many Antigens

Do You Test For

Break with Exhibitors

Skin Testing Practicum

Lunch with Exhibitors

Office Tour Panel

Allergy Testing Method Panel

Trivia Slam: Pharmacotherapy

What Immunotherapy Do You Offer Panel

Break with Exhibitors
Allergy Emergencies
Escape Room:

Allergy Emergencies
Live Q&A

Drinks with Professors

Joshua M. Levy, MD

Bryan Leatherman, MD

Robert Stachler, MD
Lauren T. Roland, MD
Christopher D Brook, MD, Farrah N. Siddiqui, MD

Elizabeth Mahoney Davis, MD (Moderator), Joshua
M Lewvy, MD, Michael Platt, MD, Lauren T Roland,
MD, Farrah N. Siddigui, MD

Farrah M. Siddigui, MD

Mohamad R. Chaaban, MD, Ayesha N. Khalid, MD,
Bryan Leatherman, MD, Farrah N. Siddiqui, MD
(Moderator)

Christopher D. Brook, MD, Mohamad R. Chaaban,
MD, Bryan Leathermamn, MD, Joshua M. Levy, MD
(Moderator)

Christopher D. Brook, MD, Michael Platt, MD, Farrah
M. Siddigui, MD, Robert Stachler, MD

Elizabeth Mahoney Davis, MD, Joshua M. Levy, MD,
Farrah M. Siddiqui, MD, Robert Stachler, MD, Kevin
F. Wilson, MD (Moderator)

Mohamad R. Chaaban, MD
Christopher D. Brook, MD, Farrah N, Siddiqui, MD

All Faculty
All Faculty

Live Sessions — Saturday, July 2

Coffee with Exhibitors

Vial Prep SCIT & SLIT:

Vial Preparation Including Mixing Tray
Vial Prep SCIT & SLIT:

Escalation, Maintenance, Withdrawal
Breakfast with Exhibitors

Dose Calculations & Vial Preparation
Practicum

Escape Room:

Vials

How | Perform SUT Panel

Break

The Most Bang for Your Buck:

Are Environmental Controls Worth the
Meoney and Effart?

Adding Allergy to Your Practice Logistics
Panel

Lunch with Exhibitors
Training My Staff — Why Do They Keep
Asking Me for Help?

Advanced Topic Panel

Live Q&A

Ayesha N. Khalid, MD

Kevin F. Wilson, MD

Christopher D. Brook, MD, Elizabeth Mahoney Davis,
MD
Christopher D. Brook, MD, Farrah N. Siddigqui, MD

Elizabeth Mahoney Davis, MD (Moderator), Bryan
Leatherman, MD, Michael Platt, MD, Farrah N.
Siddiqui, MD, Robert Stachler, MD

Christopher D. Brook, MD (Moderator), Lauren T.
Roland, MD, Kevin F. Wilson, MD

Elizabeth Mahoney Davis, MD, Bryan Leatherman,
MD, Lauren T. Roland, MD, Farrah N. Siddiqui, MD
(Moderator), Kevin F. Wilson, MD

Christopher D. Brook, MD (Moderator), Elizabeth
Mahoney Davis, MD, Ayesha N. Khalid, MD, Bryan
Leatherman, MD, Michael Platt, MD

Christopher D. Brook, MD, Elizabeth Mahoney Davis,
MD, Michael Platt, MD (Moderator), Farrah N.
Siddiqui, MD, Robert Stachler, MD

All Faculty



BASIC COURSE OVERVIEW .

Pre-Work On-Demand Content - June 1, 2022
Live Content - Jun 30 - Jul 2, 2022

Available June 1, 2022

Pre-work content is available starting on June 1, 2022 and is pre-work to the Basic
Course. This suite of lectures is designed to teach important foundational content to
prepare the learner to get the most out of their AAOA Basic Course experience.
Recorded content will allow you to learn at your own pace, review what you have

9 PRE-WORK ON-DEMAND CONTENT

learned, and have your questions answered during the live sessions.

LIVE-STREAM CONTENT
Jun 30 - Jul 2, 2022

Kicking off on Thursday, June 30th, your live content builds on the pre-work content with
interactive panels, trivia challenges, and case examples of how it all translates into
practice. Friday, July 1, gets into the meat of allergy in practice with core content around
testing, antigen selection, skin testing practicum, pharmacotherapy, and allergy
emergencies. Friday ends with a unique "Drinks with the Professors" networking to give
you a chance to ask your questions. Saturday brings it all together and includes dosing,
vial prep, and SCIT and SLIT. Additionally, the faculty will share insights into the business
side of allergy in an ENT practice and a glimpse into Advanced topics.

Available June 1- September 2, 2022

On-demand content includes most of the Live-Streamed (available post July 2nd) and
the 11 hrs of the Pre-Work On-Demand sessions. Access to all the content expires

@ ON-DEMAND CONTENT

Wednesday, September 2.




